

2026195 Sidewalk Replacement (#10258478)														
Owner: Racine WI, City of														
Solicitor: Racine WI, City of														
07/17/2026 02:00 PM CDT														
					Beardsley Concrete		Tiger Restoration Tuckpointing LLC		LaLonde Contractors, Inc.		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.		Cornerstone Pavers, LLC	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	204.015	Removing Curb & Gutter	LF	80	\$12.00	\$960.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$19.95	\$1,596.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$24.00	\$1,920.00
2	204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk & Driveways	SY	3055	\$18.00	\$54,990.00	\$10.25	\$31,313.75	\$19.03	\$58,136.65	\$15.00	\$45,825.00	\$42.00	\$128,310.00
3	205.01	Excavation Common	CY	174	\$12.00	\$2,088.00	\$25.00	\$4,350.00	\$63.83	\$11,106.42	\$25.00	\$4,350.00	\$55.00	\$9,570.00
4	305.011	Based Aggregate 3/4-Inch	TON	295	\$20.00	\$5,900.00	\$67.79	\$19,998.05	\$48.58	\$14,331.10	\$25.00	\$7,375.00	\$35.00	\$10,325.00
5	601.0205	Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-Inch Type A	LF	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$69.20	\$2,768.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$68.00	\$2,720.00
6	601.0409	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-inch Type A	LF	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$71.45	\$2,858.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00
7	602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	SF	24975	\$8.00	\$199,800.00	\$8.25	\$206,043.75	\$8.60	\$214,785.00	\$8.20	\$204,795.00	\$11.26	\$281,218.50
8	602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	SF	840	\$8.00	\$6,720.00	\$9.50	\$7,980.00	\$9.59	\$8,055.60	\$8.60	\$7,224.00	\$12.00	\$10,080.00
9	602.0505	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow	SF	96	\$52.00	\$4,992.00	\$50.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.44	\$4,842.24	\$75.00	\$7,200.00	\$55.00	\$5,280.00
10	602.081	Concrete Driveway 6-inch	SY	218	\$72.00	\$15,696.00	\$70.35	\$15,336.30	\$83.74	\$18,255.32	\$77.50	\$16,895.00	\$76.00	\$16,568.00
11	602.087	Concrete Driveway HES 8-inch	SY	69	\$72.00	\$4,968.00	\$80.00	\$5,520.00	\$100.64	\$6,944.16	\$84.00	\$5,796.00	\$86.00	\$5,934.00
12	619.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$17,960.80	\$17,960.80	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
13	643.5	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,887.00	\$1,887.00	\$9,096.00	\$9,096.00	\$23,490.00	\$23,490.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	900.1101	Topsoil, Seeding & Fertilizing	SY	513	\$18.87	\$9,680.31	\$38.99	\$20,001.87	\$18.93	\$9,711.09	\$22.00	\$11,286.00	\$25.00	\$12,825.00
15	900.1102	Grinding Tree Roots	EA	241	\$87.00	\$20,967.00	\$109.25	\$26,329.25	\$102.94	\$24,808.54	\$280.00	\$67,480.00	\$35.00	\$8,435.00
16	900.19	Asphalt Wedges at Driveways	EA	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$370.76	\$1,853.80	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
Base Bid Total:					\$ 337,898.31		\$ 372,968.97		\$ 421,502.72		\$ 439,376.00		\$ 536,985.50	